WCI

WC2

WGC3

WC4

WC8

WC9

CHAMPAGNE

House Champagne

Louis Roederer Champagne 244
Ruinart Blanc de Blancs N.V
Laurent Perrier Rosé

Dom Perignon

Dom Perignon 2004 Plenitude 2

£46

£60

£120

£130

£220

£550






Wines (Available by glass)
CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING WINE

WCI House Champagne £13 Glass

WPI| Prosecco £8.5 Glass
WHITE
Wi Tierra Antica Sauvignon Blanc Chile
125ml £6.5 | 175ml £7.5
W2  Albarino Rias Baixas Spain
125ml £7.5 | 175ml £8.5
W17 Gruner Veltliner Wien Worm Austrian
125ml £7 | 175ml £8
W3  Mesta Verdejo Spain
125ml £7 | 175ml £8
RED
WR1 Cabernet Sauvignon Chile
125ml £6.5 | 175ml £7.5
WR2 Merlot Chile
125ml £7 | 175ml £8
WR3 Auréle Pinot Noir France
125ml £7 | 175ml £8
WR39 Wein Wurm Zweigelt Austria
125ml £7 | 175ml £8
WR25 Navajas Crianza Spain
125ml £7.5 | 175ml £8.5
ROSE

WOI Petit Papillon Rosé France
125ml £6.5 | 175ml £7.5

W02 Zinfandel Rosé USA
125ml £6.5 | 175ml £7.5

£46 Bottle
£26 Bottle

£24 Bottle

£33 Bottle

£28 Bottle

£26 Bottle

£24 Bottle

£25 Bottle

£25 Bottle

£28 Bottle

£27 Bottle

£26 Bottle £3 +

£26 Bottle 3+



Wines by the Glass

WHITE

W6  Sancerre, Domaine Du Pre Semele 125ml £11 | [75ml £14

WIl Chablis Domaine La Chablissienne 125ml £11 | 175ml £14

W7  Pouilly Fume, Chateau de Tracy [25ml £I6| [75ml £19

W23 Condrieu Pierre Gaillardia 125ml £23| I 75ml £26

W29 Puligny-Montrachet, 125ml £26| [75ml £29
Henri Prudhon & Fills

RED

WR20 Chateau Lalande, St Julien Bordeaux 125ml £I7| 75ml £20
WF4 Gran Reserva Rioja 125ml £I9| [ 75ml £22

Marque’s De Murrieta

WR27 Au BonClimate Pinot Noir [25ml £I5| [75ml £18

WRI'| Nuits-Saint Georges 125ml £20| I 75ml £23
Berry’s Bro & Rudd

WR?29 Berry Bros & Rudd Malbec [125ml £I0| [75ml £13

WR30 Optima 125ml £17| 175ml £20

WR23 Brio de Cantenac Brown Margaux 125ml £22| [ 75ml £25



W09

W05

W24

W25

W26
W27

W44
W28

W29

W29

ROSE

Domain Otto France £68
MIP Made In Provence France £39
The Classics Whites with History
Bourgogne Aligote France £45
Jaffelin Montagny Premier Cru France £45
Pouilly Fuisse, Vieilles Vignes France £45
Meursault Les Corbins France £115

Domaine Bitouzet Prieur
Olivier Lefaive Bourgogne France £78

Chassagne-Montrachet France £110
Fernand & Laurent Pillot

Puligny-Montrachet France £110
Domaine De La Choupette

Corton Charleagne Grand Cru France £180
Louis Latour 2016



W18

W23
WI3

W2I

W16

W19
W14

W20

W36

WI0

WI7
W30

WI5

W32

W34

Aromatics White Wines

AU Bon Climate Pinot Gris

Condrieu Etienne Guigal

Ktima Viognier

Demorgenzon Stellenbosh
Chenin Blanc

Picnic Two Paddock
Organic Riesling Central Otago

Famille Hugel Gewurztraminer

Willowglen Gewurztraminer
Riesling, De Bortoli

Albarino Rias Baixas
De Morgenzon ‘DMZ’ Cardonnay

Au Bon Santa Barbara Chardonnay

Gruner Veltliner Wien Worm

Swartland Eben Sadie
Berry Bros & Rudd

Vermentino Di Sardegna

Picpoul de Pinet,
Domaine Félines Jourdan

Agerre Txakoli

USA

France

Greece

South Africa

New Zealand

France

Australia

Spain
South Africa

USA

Austria
South Africa

Italy

France

Spain

£45

£88
£58

£65

£45

£45
£30

£33

£39

£45

£28
£65

£40

£34

£38



W8

Wé

W7

W22

W33

WI I

W12

W5

W3l

W9

W38

The Classic Whites

Cloudy Bay Sauvignon Blanc
Marlborough

Sancerre, Domaine Raimbault

Pouilly Fume, Chateau de Tracy
Henry d’Estutt d’Assay

Pouilly Fume,
Baron de ‘L’ Ladoucette

Pouilly-Fume

Silex Digier Dagueneau

Chablis, Domaine La Chablissienne

Chablis 1°°Cru Vaillons,
Domaine La Chablissienne

Catherine Marshall Wines
Sauvignon Blanc

Muscadet Domaine la Haute Févrie

Rully Blanc Jaffelin

Restless River Chardonnay
Hemel-en Aarde Valley

New Zealand

France

France

France

France

France

France

South Africa

France

France

South Africa

£65

£48

£59

£190

£380

£45

£70

£38

£37

£55

£55



Classics Reds

WR23 Margaux France £90
Brio de Cantenac Brown 2017

WR46 Pomerol France £78
Berry Bros & Rudd

WR24 Tenuta San Guido
Bolgheri Sassicaia 2019 Italy £370

WR21 Meerlust Rubicon Stellenbosch South Africa £65

WR43 Ornellaia La Proporzione 2021 Italy £320
WR44 Tenuta Luce Toscana Italy £190
WRI9 Chateauneuf-du-Pape France £65
WR20 Chateau Lalande France £55

St Julien Bordeaux

WRI6 Mercurrey Premier Cru France £85
Clos I'Ebeque2018

WRI15 Cotes Du Rhone France £37

WRI3 Berry Bros & Rudd France £37
Good Ordinary Claret

WR?70 Penfolds Grange 1997 Australia £550

WRY71 Penfolds Grange 1996 Australia £550

WR?72 Penfold Grange 1990 Australia £700



Perfectly Balanced Reds

W9  Moya Meaker Elgin Pinot Nior

WRI0 Crystallum Pinot Nior
Peter Max Western Cape

WR8 Wild Earth Pinot Noir
Central Otago

WR47 AU Bon Climate
Knox Alexander Pinot Noir

WR27 Au Bon Climate
Santa Maria Valley, Pinot Noir

WR4 Les Argelieres Pinot Noir
Grande Cuvée

WRI'| Berry Bros & Rudd
Nuits- Saint Georges

WRI12 Chassagne Montrachet
Jean Noel Gagnard Premier Cru

WRI17 Tenuta Dell Ornellaia ‘Le Volte’

WRA48 Optima, Anthonij Rupert

South Africa £55

South Africa £60

New Zealand £65

USA £130
USA £59
France £32
France £85
France £95
Italy £50

South Africa £55



Adventurous Reds

WR29 Berry’s own Label Malbec Argentina £38

WR3I Catena Malbec Zapata Elenor Argentina £190
of Aquitane Nicasia Vineyard

WR26 Marqués de Murrieta Spain £59
Rioja Reserva

WR4| Gran Reserva Rioja Spain £99
Marque’s De Murrieta

WR49 Murrieta Castillo Spain £290
Grand Reserva 2011 Ygay

WR28 Ridge Estate USA £160
Cabernet Sauvignon 2018

WR 14 Donnafugata Nero D’avola Italy £36
WR30 Time Waits For No One Spain £37
Monastrell

WR35 Fabiano Valpolicella Ripasso Italy £38



Fine Wine With History

WR74 Chateau Grand-Puy-Lacoste France £180
Pauillac Bordeaux 2009
WR50 Domaines Barons de Rothschild France £1600
Chateau Lafite Rothschild, Pauillac 1995
WR75 Chateau Giscours 5 litre France £1600
Margaux Bordeaux 2010
WR51 Vega Sicilla Unico Spain £550
2012
WR52 Chateau Petrus France £6500
2011
WR53 Chateau Palmer Margaux Bordeaux France £750
2005
WR54 Romanée-Conti Romanée St. Vivant France £8500

1999



Sl

S2

S3

S4

S5

Sé6

Sake

Akashi-Tai Sake Wine £39 Bottlel £17 Per Jug
Classic house sake Japan

Akashi-Tai Honjozo Genshu £65 Bottle | £25 Per Jug
Tokubetsu Goyakumangoku Japan

A rich an undiluted sake from Akashi-tai, made with
gohyakumangoku rice milled to 60% of its original
size. Intense fruity flavours and a heavier mouthfeel.

Tamagawa Red Label £80 Bottle| £29 Per Jug
Junmai Sake Japan

This is a full-bodied and intense sake that pairs well
with Asian food. This shows a citrusy freshness and
hints of nuts.

Masumi Arabashiri Junmai £75 Bottle| £26 Per Jug
Ginjo Nama First Run Sake Japan

This is a robust sake that will cope with Asian style
dishes. Keep this Sake chilled at all times.

Gekkeikan Kirei Umeshu Plum Wine Japan £7 Per 50ml
Enjoy straight, on the rocks, or with a complementing mixer

Shochikubai Shirakabegura £28 Small Bottle 300 ml
Mio Sparkling Sake- Small Japan

A sake that is as pleasant on the tastebuds as it is easy on °
the eyes



